Bib No.
17

15

16
37
24

22
20
27
29
38

11
28
25

10

33
19
26
32
35
36
31

12
18
21
23
34

Bib No.
14
30

13

KHUNJERAB PASS ULTRA MARATHON

September 21, 2019
Khunjerab Pass, Gilgit-Baltistan

PAKISTAN

Name
Muhammad Siyar
Aslam Khan
Muhammad Iqgbal
Azmat Hayat
Muhammad llyas
Amir Hayat
Shoukat
Alexander Scherz
Cpl Tech Faisal
Sajid Ali

Richard Sherlock
Ubaid Ur Rehman
Emanuel B6hm
Kareem Murad
Jacek Klosek
Jamal Said

Vagn Kirkelund
Snr Tech Iftikhar
Guillaume Alinier
Jack Haug

Cpl Tech Ismail
Aleem Ud Din
Nicholas Van Der Bijl
Stephan Vogel
Shahid Hussian
Kareem Ullah
Fayaz ud Din
Khawaja Ahmed Din
Adnan Afzal

Jim Chao-Chun Kan
Mumtaz Ali
Saeed Igbal
Shehzad

Sharif Ud Din

Name

Karen Michelsen
Margaret Jo Retsema
Donna Wood

Joanna Medras

Gender

LTLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLELLLLLELLLE(LERLR

Gender
F

m T M

Country
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Switzerland
Pakistan
Pakistan
UK
Pakistan
Germany
Pakistan
Poland
Pakistan
Denmark
Pakistan
France
Switzerland
Pakistan
Pakistan
South Africa
Germany
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
USA
Taiwan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan

Country
Canada
USA
Canada
Poland

Distance
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K

Distance
50K
50K
50K
50K

Time
3:31:33
3:34:58
3:53:57
4:13:01
4:22:38
4:23:57
4:27:16
4:29:09
4:33:18
4:48:48
4:52:44
5:11:27
5:12:29
5:18:11
5:20:37
5:31:34
5:35:19
5:39:13
5:48:11
5:50:57
5:58:55
6:06:24
6:11:07
6:13:40
6:24:38
6:29:05
7:02:24
7:10:04
7:29:59
8:11:02

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
7:11:43
7:24:06
7:51:35
7:54:44

Position
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Position
1

2
3
4



Bib No.
152
134
150
153
122
102
117
164
148
104
158
124
138
120
168
147
140
154
128
146
136
161
160
137
121
127
163
131
108
169
149
162
155
123
166
129
125
109
126
173

KHUNJERAB PASS MARATHON

Name

Umair Haider

M Faheem
Sohail Tanveer
Wajid

Ishaq Khan
Amjad

Farhan Ullah Baig
Ahsan Ullah
Saleem Abbas
Bahadur Khan
Nazeem Khan
J/T lbrar

Mikkel Kaas
Imran Karim
Taj Baig

SAC Umar
Oliver Lyon
William Lyon
J/T Tahir

S/T Rashid
Mario Sagasser
Tazeeb Hussain
Mehrdad Ali
Matthijs Westra
Irshad Ali

J/T Salahudin
Shahzad Ali
Karol Kremer
Cpl Tech Asif
ljaz Ali

Scott Mclvor
Shah Farman
Wojciech Wiwatowski
J/T Fazale-Raziq
Muhammad Yousaf
J/T Touqeer

J/T Naseem

Cpl Tech Shabbir
J/T Saad

Sajid Ali

September 21, 2019
Khunjerab Pass, Gilgit-Baltistan

PAKISTAN

Gender

LTLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLKEEELLLkLkLLELELE<LeRL

Country
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Denmark
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
UK
UK
Pakistan
Pakistan
Germany
Pakistan
Pakistan
Netherlands
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Poland
Pakistan
Pakistan
UK
Pakistan
Poland
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan

Distance
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2 K

Time
3:10:31
3:13:29
3:16:46
3:23:02
3:32:25
3:38:36
3:38:51
3:48:03
3:55:22
4:05:41
4:06:04
4:06:07
4:08:05
4:10:22
4:13:29
4:24:49
4:34:23
4:34:23
4:38:31
4:42:18
4:43:12
4:46:41
4:47:17
4:47:59
4:52:33
4:58:06
4:58:46
5:02:15
5:03:11
5:05:37
5:14:42
5:19:14
5:21:33
5:23:29
5:25:08
5:33:33
5:33:34
5:34:46
5:35:46
5:50:13

Position
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Bib No.
119
172
170
133
165
157
110
141
107
139
106
142
132
103
114
112
143
144
145
159

Bib No.
118
167
151
113
130
156
111
101

Bib No.
115

Name

Ikram Khan

Adil Khan

Ali Said

Laurent Martin
Syed Ahmed
Ziyad Rahim
Daniel Micola
Omer Farooq
Chenyi Li
Mingrui Du
Brian Erickson
Patrick Arsenault
Klaus Egedesoe
Amjad Ali

Ejaz Karim
Dilawer Hussain
Rahim Uddin
Rizwan Ali
Rizwan Karim
Tarig Mehmood

Name

Heidi Johansen
Ayesha Jabeen
Tracey Dumbleton
Doris Sagasser
Jing Zhang

Zakia Khwaja
Deborah Lazerson
Adedayo Akinbode

Name
Elizabeth Sanden

Gender

TLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL(LL

Gender
F

M T M Tm Tm T M

Gender
F

Country
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
France
Pakistan
Canada
Czech Republic
USA
China
China
USA
Canada
Denmark
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan

Country
Denmark
Pakistan
New Zealand
Germany
China
USA
Italy
Nigeria

Country
USA

Distance
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K

Distance
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K

Distance
42.2K

Time
5:53:32
5:56:46
6:07:30
6:10:15
6:15:17
6:25:08
6:26:23
6:30:58
6:35:02
6:35:04
6:37:01
6:44:42
6:59:51

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
3:44:48
5:00:09
5:05:38
6:26:51
6:35:03
6:39:27
7:23:33
7:26:35

Time
2:15:02

Position
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Position
1
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Position
F1 (HC)



Bib No.
204
246
234
244
211
226
216
202
208
212
242
243
261
245
225
235
257
223
206
255
213
228
232
260
221
201
238
222
227
239
236
215
219
224
220
241
253
207
218
214

KHUNJERAB PASS HALF MARATHON

September 21, 2019
Khunjerab Pass, Gilgit-Baltistan

PAKISTAN

Gender

Name
Aslam Baig
Abul Muheet

Musawar-ur-Rehman

Khalid Khan
Ishfag Munir
J/T Waseem
J/T Amjad
Amir Zulfigar
Fawad Shah
Ishtiag Ali
Ashraf Khan
Jan Akbar
Zahid Akram
Shahid Ali

J/T wajid

SAC Tariq
Nadeem Ahmed
J/T Raheel

Cpl Tech Usman
Qasim Ali

J/T Asmat
Jahan Zaib
Meherban Shah
Shakir Ali

J/T Nasir
Aliyan Shams
Sohail Abbas
J/T Nauman
J/T Zufiqgar
Zahoor Ahmad
SAC Zaka

J/T Ameer

J/T Kamran
J/T Tariq

J/T Munir
Ziarat Hussain
Zameer Abbas
Farhan Ali

J/T Imdad

JJT Zakir

LTLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLKEEELLLkLkLLELELE<LeRL

Country
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan

Distance
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K

Time
1:25:35
1:26:29
1:27:02
1:27:07
1:28:24
1:28:41
1:29:42
1:30:09
1:31:23
1:32:39
1:34:26
1:34:39
1:36:40
1:36:45
1:37:20
1:40:45
1:41:21
1:43:24
1:43:43
1:44:12
1:49:07
1:53:21
1:54:10
1:56:29
1:58:32
1:58:41
2:00:53
2:02:35
2:07:13
2:08:29
2:09:57
2:10:12
2:12:11
2:15:23
2:15:24
2:16:11
2:16:23
2:16:23
2:17:57
2:18:31

Position
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Bib No.
258
217
251
254
252
250
248
249
203
209
229
230
231
233
237
240
256

Bib No.
205
210
247
262
259

Name
Rashid ud Din
J/T Aoun
Muhammad Fakir
Adina Baig
Rehmat Din
Safdar Khan
Kamal ud Din
Mousa Ali
Ashraf Khan
Fazal Wadood
Jan Akbar
Junaid Karim
Khalid Ahmed
Muheed Ali
Shahid Ali
Zeeshan Karim
Sartaj Kareem

Name
Bibi Nabat
Hasnia Ismail
Shahim Ahmed
Kaukab Sarwar
Lali Numa

Gender

LTLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL(L(LL

Gender

M T m M

Country
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan

Country
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan

Distance
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K

Distance
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K

Time
2:21:31
2:36:08
2:36:09
2:49:32
2:53:12
3:01:30
3:27:26
3:27:28

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
1:47:57
2:23:27
2:56:18
3:22:42

DNS

Position
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Position
1

2
3
4



